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Nimi Seura Liitto Tulos  (x) (viim.s)
1. Rauno Heikura JP Helsinki 1032
2. Tommi Kiiveri HKV Helsinki 1025
3. Ari Aberg Ailec Helsinki 1025
4. Ari-Pekka Semenoja Patteri Helsinki 1017
5. Jukka Sund HIFK Helsinki 1009
6. Jari Honkanen Patteri Helsinki 992
7. Pekka Teittinen Ailec Helsinki 990
8. Kaj Kerbs Kehra Helsinki 987
9. Harri Lindsten JP Helsinki 975
10. Viljo Vartiainen HVV Helsinki 974
11. Ville Nieminen JP Helsinki 967
12. Viljo Tiitinen Veljet Helsinki 966
13. Juha Attila Patteri Helsinki 959
14. Erkki Holmsten Radio Helsinki 958
15. Kirsti Piipari Kehra Helsinki 957
16. Seppo Ojanen HVV Helsinki 944
17. Pekka Ojanen HKV Helsinki 939
18. Jorma Ruohonen JP Helsinki 939
19. Kim Kerbs Kehra Helsinki 936
20. Jukka Ristimaki Ailec Helsinki 927
21. llkkka Jaakkola Rkm-Hki Helsinki 923
22. Hannu Kousa Radio Helsinki 921
23. Kari Nurmi Kiffen Helsinki 912
24. Krister Lindgren TaKe Helsinki 906
25. Tero llvonen City B Helsinki 901
26. Juha Mattila Kehra Helsinki 897
27. Jarmo Toivonen City B Helsinki 894
28. William Braithwaite Veljet Helsinki 893
29. Pertti Stade City B Helsinki 891
30. Rolf Carlsson HVV Helsinki 886
31. Juha Tawast Veljet Helsinki 885
32. Kaj Sallstrom HIFK Helsinki 880
33. Jari Mattila Kehra Helsinki 879
34. Juha Helin Veljet Helsinki 874
35. Reijo Heindnen Rkm-Hki Helsinki 874
36. Antti Laaja HK Helsinki 872
37. Seppo Jarvinen City B Helsinki 857
38. Tommi Inkeroinen Kiffen Helsinki 854
39. Bo Rosenqyvist HIFK Helsinki 850
40. Jouni Jauhiainen Rkm-Hki Helsinki 845
41. Jan Faldt HIFK Helsinki 838
42. Mika Ketola Patteri Helsinki 833
43. Antti Kukkavuori Radio Helsinki 816
44. Arto Enqvist TaKe Helsinki 808
45. Antti Seppa JP Helsinki 789
46. Leevi Tielinen TaKe Helsinki 785
47. Sami Vihavainen Kehra Helsinki 781
48. Teuvo Niemi JP Helsinki 767
49. Jouko Tanner Kiffen Helsinki 725
50. Heikki Koski Ailec Helsinki 723
51. Hannu Pajunen HVV Helsinki 722
52. Rauli Askolin Kehra Helsinki 698
53. Lasse Litovaara Radio Helsinki 696
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Tomi Tavela
Jorma Karppinen
Kari Kontuvuori
Pekka Reinamo
Lars Lindroos
Jorma Tarkiainen
Sami Himanen
Petri Tainio
Goran Nordman
Pentti Bohling
Ville Damsten
Timo Manninen
Leo Paananen
Pentti Pietarinen
Jukka Reinamo
Timo Matomaa
Markku Tiitinen
Marko Luukkonen
Raimo Sarkola
Jorma Hallfast
Mikko Hietala
Pertti Palmio
Kimmo Virtanen

HKV
HK
Kiffen
HK
HK
JP
JP
TaKe
Kehra
JP
Kehra
HKV
Rkm-HKki
HKV
HK
Rkm-HKki
TaKe
Kiffen
Radio
Ailec
JP
HVV
JP

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

681
674
638
631
615
605
604
589
575
532
519
508
497
480
432
363
344
318
173
147
141
139
129

07.09.2014
Sivu 2



